
First Name Last Name Title Organization Email

Jenny Cohen Associate CMIO Alameda Health System jecohen@alamedahealthsystem.org

David English Chief Medical Information Officer Alameda Health System denglish@alamedahealthsystem.org

Neha Gupta Ambulatory Physician Alameda Health System negupta@alamedahealthsystem.org

Palav Babaria

Chief Administrative Officer, Ambulatory 

Services Alameda Health System pbabaria@alamedahealthsystem.org

Rolando Mantilla PRIME Program Manager Arrowhead Regional Medical Center mantillar@armc.sbcounty.gov

Reza Sadeghian Chief Medical Infomatics OFficer Arrowhead Regional Medical Center sadeghianr@armc.sbcounty.gov

Grace Dwyer Chief Nursing Informatics Officer Contra Costa Health Services grace.dwyer@cchealth.org

Adam Buck Clinical Informatics

Contra Costa Regional Medical 

Center abuck@cchealth.org

Rajiv Pramanik Chief Medical Infomatics Officer

Contra Costa Regional Medical 

Center rajiv.pramanik@cchealth.org

Gabriella Sullivan Ambulatory Medical Director

Contra Costa Regional Medical 

Center gabriela.sullivan@cchealth.org

Renee Villanueva Vice President Ambulatory Care Kern Medical renee.villanueva@kernmedical.com

Tyler Whitezell Vice President, Administrative Services Kern Medical tyler.whitezell@kernmedical.com

Natalee Garrett Director/Outpatient Integration Kern Medical natalee.garrett@kernmedical.com

Guillermo Diaz CMIO Ambulatory Care Network

LA County Department of Health 

Services gudiaz@dhs.lacounty.gov

Jagruti Shukla

Director, Primary Care Services, LAC+USC 

Medical Center

LA County Department of Health 

Services jshukla@dhs.lacounty.gov
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Gordon Sun Chief Medical Informatics Officer

LA County Department of Health 

Services gsun@dhs.lacounty.gov

Chad Harris CMIO Natividad Medical Center harriscr@natividad.com

Carlie Vigliotta Director of Nurse Informatics Natividad Medical Center vigliottaca@natividad.com

Vikram Kumar Chief Health Information Officer Riverside University Health System v.kumar@ruhealth.org

Shunling Tsang Associate Medical Director for Quality Riverside University Health System s.tsang@ruhealth.org

Edward Bacho
Associate Medical Director - CHC EHR 

Physician Champion Riverside University Health System eabacho@rivcocha.org

Mahbuba Khan

Associate Medical Director, RUHS Family 

Medicine Department Riverside University Health System sandysaldana@ruhealth.org

Delphine Tuot

Associate CMO of Specialty Care and 

Diagnostics

Zuckerberg San Francisco General 

Hospital delphine.tuot@ucsf.edu

Shobha Sadasivaiah

Zuckerberg San Francisco General 

Hospital shobha.sadasivaiah@ucsf.edu

Ahad Yousuf Program Manager San Joaquin General Hospital ayousuf@sjgh.org

Farhan Fadoo CMIO & Ambulatory Medical Director San Joaquin General Hospital ffadoo@sjgh.org

Rajat Simhan Physician Engagement, Strategic Initiatives San Joaquin General Hospital rsimhan@sjgh.org

Brighton Ncube Deputy Director of Ambulatory Services San Mateo Medical Center bncube@smcgov.org

Mike Aratow CMIO San Mateo Medical Center maratow@smcgov.org

Kim Pijma Health Information Systems and Technology ManagerSan Mateo Medical Center kpijma@smcgov.org

Philip Strong Chief Medical Information Officer Santa Clara Valley Medical Center philip.strong@hhs.sccgov.org

Jodi Pinn Primary Care Behavioral Health Chief Santa Clara Valley Medical Center jodi.pinn@hhs.sccgov.org

Dolly Goel Chief Clinical Officer, Managed Care Santa Clara Valley Medical Center dolly.goel@hhs.sccgov.org

Elena Tindall Manager, Behavioral Health Integration Santa Clara Valley Medical Center elena.tindall@hhs.sccgov.org
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Rupinder Colby Program Manager UC Davis Health System rcolby@ucdavis.edu

Mark Avdalovic Telehealth/Video Visit Program UC Davis Health System mvavdalovic@ucdavis.edu

Scott Thompson PRIME Project Manager UC Irvine Health Scott.Thompson@hs.uci.edu

Erwin Altamira Senior Director UC Irvine Health ealtamir@hs.uci.edu

Jeffrey Arroyo Assistant Professor, Family Medicine UC Irvine Health jarroyo@hs.uci.edu

Deidre Keeves Director of Connected Health UCLA Health DKeeves@mednet.ucla.edu

Anne Lin Medical Director of Telehealth UCLA Health AYLin@mednet.ucla.edu

Amy Sitapati

Chief Medical Information Officer of 

Population Health UC San Diego Health asitapati@health.ucsd.edu

Larry Friedman Associate Dean, Clinical Affairs UC San Diego Health lsfriedman@health.ucsd.edu

Brett Meyer

Medical Director, UCSD Enterprise 

Telemedicine and Co-Director, UCSD 

Stroke Center UC San Diego Health bcmeyer@health.ucsd.edu

Therese Chan-Tack

Physician Lead for Telehealth, Ambulatory 

Care UCSF Health Therese.ChanTack@ucsf.edu

Carol Yarbrough Telehealth Billing UCSF Health Carol.Yarbrough@ucsf.edu

Linda Branagan Director, Telehealth Programs UCSF Health linda.branagan@ucsf.edu 

Lucy Marrero Quality Improvement Manager Ventura County Health Care Agency lucy.marrero@ventura.org

Aimee Brecht-Doscher Associate CMIO Ventura County Health Care Agency aimee.brecht-doscher@ventura.org

Stanley Patterson CMIO Ventura County Health Care Agency stanley.patterson@ventura.org

Nate Carroll Assistant CMIO Ventura County Medical Center nate.carroll@ventura.org

Marianne Moise Quality Management Nurse Ventura County Medical Center marianne.moise@ventura.org
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